
First	
  Name Last	
  Name Business	
  Name Business	
  Sub-­‐Category Email Website
Medical/Dental

Bruce Burns Central	
  Georgia	
  Cancer	
  Care Oncologist btbmd@yahoo.com http://www.centralgeorgiacancercare.com/
Rachel Butler Grace	
  Family	
  Practice Family	
  Practice rsbbmw7@aol.com http://www.gracefamilypracticemaconga.com/
Michael Butler Butler	
  Chiropractic	
  and	
  Wellness Chiropractor admin@butlerwellness.com http://www.butlerwellness.com
Frank Casey Urology	
  Specialists	
  of	
  Georgia Urology dr.fcasey@usofga.com http://www.usofga.com
Alex Correa ENT	
  of	
  Central	
  Georgia ENT alexandshay@cox.net http://www.theentcenter.com
Cameron Garvin J.	
  Cameron	
  Garvin,	
  DMD Cosmetic	
  and	
  General	
  Dentistry office.drgarvin@gmail.com http://www.drgarvinmacondentist.com
Wade Hardy Internal	
  medicine	
  associates Internal	
  medicine	
  doctor Wwhardy@hotmail.com http://www.internalmedpc.com
Wade Hardy Internal	
  medicine	
  associates Adult	
  internal	
  medicine Wwhardy@hotmail.com http://www.internalmedpc.com
Jeffery Hinson,	
  MD Eye	
  Physicians	
  Professional	
  Association Ophthalmology jeffery.c.hinson@gmail.org http://www.maconeyephysicians.com/
Matthew Jerles ENT	
  Center	
  of	
  Central	
  Georgia mtjerles@gmail.com http://www.theentcenter.com
Rick Mixon Interim	
  Healthcare	
  of	
  Central	
  Georgia

HomeCare	
  and	
  Medical	
  Staff	
  
Placement rmixon@interimhealthcare.com http://www.interimhealthcare.com/maconga

Kara Moore Gray	
  Dental	
  Associates Family	
  and	
  cosmetic	
  dentistry Frontdesk@graydentalassociates.com http://www.graydentalassociates.com
Dr.	
  David Murnan Downtown	
  Opticians Optometrist drmurnan@bellsouth.net
Mike Simmons Primary	
  Eyecare	
  Associates Optometrist msimmonsjr@gmail.com http://www.primaryeyes.com
Dr.	
  Jason Smaha Associated	
  Foot	
  &	
  Ankle	
  Centers Podiatry/Surgery Jsmaha@aol.com http://www.afafootandankle.com
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Law

Brian Jarrard C.	
  Brian	
  Jarrard,	
  LLC

Personal	
  Injury,	
  Criminal	
  
Defense,	
  Business	
  Litigation,	
  
Estate	
  Litigation brian@jarrardlawgroup.com http://www.jarrardlawgroup.com

Kyle Krejci The	
  Law	
  Office	
  of	
  Kyle	
  Krejci,	
  LLC
Family	
  Law	
  &	
  Consumer	
  
Bankruptcy kyle@middlegalaw.com http://www.middlegalaw.com

James Patterson The	
  Law	
  Offices	
  of	
  James	
  E	
  Patterson,	
  PC Family	
  Law jaypattersonlaw@gmail.com

Insurance

Jason Barnes Allstate	
  Insurance	
  and	
  Investing
Auto,	
  Home,	
  Boat,	
  Motorcycle,	
  
RV,	
  Life,	
  Business	
  Insurance jasonbarnes@allstate.com http://www.allstateagentsmaconga.com

Chris Bolles,	
  Jr.,	
  CFP Stifel Financial	
  Advisor	
  and	
  Planner chris.bolles@stifel.com http://www.stifel.com/

Hal Foshee Waites	
  and	
  Foshee	
  Insurance
commercial	
  &	
  personal	
  risk	
  
mgmt hfoshee@wfins.com http://www.wfins.com

Brad Powell Alfa	
  Insurance Home,	
  Auto	
  and	
  Life	
  Insurance brad@alfamacon.com https://www.alfamacon.com

Coleman Tidwell Tidwell	
  &	
  Hilburn	
  Insurance,	
  Inc.
Business,	
  home,	
  auto	
  and	
  
related	
  insurance colet@th-­‐ins.com http://www.th-­‐ins.com

Pets/Veterinary

Chris Grice Northside-­‐	
  Wesleyan	
  Animal	
  Hospital Chrisdgrice@gmail.com
David	
  and	
  
Martha Roddenberry Dogwatch	
  of	
  Central	
  Georgia

Hidden	
  Fence/	
  Pet	
  Containment	
  
/Pet	
  training	
  products dogwatchofcentga@yahoo.com http://www.dogwatchofcentralga.com

Real	
  Estate

Chad Bevill Fickling	
  &	
  Company
Commercial	
  Real	
  Estate/Land	
  &	
  
Timber cbevill@fickling.com http://www.chadbevill.com

Wanda Flanders Fickling	
  &	
  Company wflanders@fickling.com
http://www.fickling.com/41_365/Wanda-­‐
Flanders.html

Kacey Gresham Fickling	
  and	
  Company kgresham@fickling.com
http://www.fickling.com/41_4317/Kacey-­‐
Gresham.html

Jarrett Elliott Homestar	
  Mortgage Mortgage	
  Lender jarrett.elliott@homestarfc.com http://www.homestarfc.com/jarrettelliott

Mike Estes Coldwell	
  Banker	
  SSK	
  Realtors Mikeesteshomes@gmail.com http://www.mikeesteshomes.com

King Kemper The	
  Summit	
  Group
Commerical	
  and	
  Investment	
  
Real	
  Estate kkemper@thesummitgroupmacon.com http://www.thesummitgroupmacon.com



Retail

Rachel Butler Southern	
  Grace	
  Creations

Mission-­‐based	
  retail	
  store.	
  
Monogramming	
  and	
  other	
  
personlization	
  services. rsbbmw7@aol.com http://southerngracecreations.net/

Leigh Robinson Alleigh	
  Kyle	
  Boutique
Women's	
  Clothing	
  and	
  
Accessories alleighkyleboutique@gmail.com http://www.alleighkyleboutique.com

Howard	
  and	
  
Debi Reed Howard's	
  Pawn	
  and	
  Jewelry,	
  Inc.

Sales	
  of	
  Firearms	
  and	
  Quality	
  
Jewelry,	
  Pawn	
  Shop hgreed@aol.com http://www.HowardsPawnMacon.com

Mike Simmons Primary	
  Eyecare	
  Associates Optometrist msimmonsjr@gmail.com http://www.primaryeyes.com

Auto	
  Repair
John-­‐Mark Smith Rocky	
  Creek	
  Diesel	
  LLC Diesel	
  Performance	
  &	
  Repair jsmith@rockycreekdiesel.com http://www.rockycreekdiesel.com

Home	
  Construction/Repair/Landscaping

John Beeland Georgia	
  Electrical	
  Services Electrician gesbee@aol.com

Jon Bullington Sierra	
  Custom	
  Homes,	
  LLc Custom	
  Homes/Remodeling jon@sierracustomhomes.net http://www.sierracustomhomes.net

Steve	
  &	
  Susan Douglas Greenworld	
  Services,	
  Inc. Lawn	
  Maintenance sdouglas316@gmail.com

James Hardin BlackRiver	
  Renovation
Residential	
  and	
  Commercial	
  
Renovations	
  	
  &	
  Repair blackriver30@yahoo.com

Dianne Hattaway Mower	
  Parts	
  Worldwide
Lawnmower,	
  Blower,	
  Trimmer,	
  
Chainsaw,	
  ATV	
  parts mowerpww@gmail.com http://www.MowerPartsWorldwide.com

George Jones L.E.	
  Schwartz	
  &	
  Son,	
  Inc Roofing	
  and	
  Siding gjones@leschwartz.com http://www.leschwartz.com

Hunter Prim Floor	
  Coating	
  Specialist
Commercial	
  &	
  Residential	
  
Concrete	
  Flooring	
  Contractors hpcoatings@gmail.com

Nathan Tart Super-­‐Sod
Ultimate	
  Source	
  for	
  Sod	
  and	
  
Seed ntart@supersod.com https://www.supersod.com/

Joey Weaver Aegis	
  Roofing	
  Systems Roofing joey@aegisroof.com



Commercial	
  Construction/Utilities/Landscaping

Jon Bullington Sierra	
  Custom	
  Homes,	
  LLc
Commercial	
  
Remodeling/Construction jon@sierracustomhomes.net http://www.sierracustomhomes.net

Pete Cook Mike	
  Cook	
  Company Sand	
  &	
  Gravel	
  Hauling cookmikecompanyi@bellsouth.net

Dwyatt Creamer Allstate	
  Sealcoating	
  &	
  Striping Sealcoat	
  and	
  stripe	
  parking	
  lots Dwyattcreamer@cox.net

Shelley Donaldson Turnerboone
Commercial	
  Furniture	
  and	
  
Interiors shelley@turnerboone.com http://www.turnerboone.com

Steve	
  &	
  Susan Douglas Greenworld	
  Services,	
  Inc. Lawn	
  Maintenance sdouglas316@gmail.com

Dianne Hattaway Mower	
  Parts	
  Worldwide
Lawnmower,	
  Blower,	
  Trimmer,	
  
Chainsaw,	
  ATV	
  parts mowerpww@gmail.com http://www.MowerPartsWorldwide.com

George Jones L.E.	
  Schwartz	
  &	
  Son,	
  Inc Roofing	
  and	
  Siding gjones@leschwartz.com http://www.leschwartz.com

Hunter Prim Floor	
  Coating	
  Specialist
Commercial	
  &	
  Residential	
  
Concrete	
  Flooring	
  Contractors hpcoatings@gmail.com

Nathan Tart Super-­‐Sod
Ultimate	
  Source	
  for	
  Sod	
  and	
  
Seed ntart@supersod.com https://www.supersod.com/

Joey Weaver Aegis	
  Roofing	
  Systems Roofing joey@aegisroof.com

Personal	
  Care/Beauty/Fitness

Lisa Baker Your	
  Own	
  Genie,	
  LLC Concierge	
  Service Yourowngenie@mail.com

Suzanne Howard Hairorama Hair	
  stylist sh844@cox.net

Amy Hudson Hudson's Hairdresser,	
  Color	
  Expert Hudsonamy@bellsouth.net

Mary Huffstetler Rodan	
  +	
  Fields Skincare maryhuffstetler@bellsouth.net http://www.maryhuffstetler.myrandf.com

Banking/Financial	
  Planning

Jason Barnes Allstate	
  Insurance	
  and	
  Investing
Auto,	
  Home,	
  Boat,	
  Motorcycle,	
  
RV,	
  Life,	
  Business	
  Insurance jasonbarnes@allstate.com http://www.allstateagentsmaconga.com

Chris Bolles,	
  Jr.,	
  CFP Stifel Financial	
  Advisor	
  and	
  Planner chris.bolles@stifel.com http://www.stifel.com/

Rick Bonfim Merrill	
  Lynch Investments rick.bonfim@ml.com

Marce Easom Easom	
  &	
  Easom,	
  P.C. CPA/Accounting	
  Firm marceeasom@easomcpas.com



Jarrett Elliott Homestar	
  Mortgage Mortgage	
  Lender jarrett.elliott@homestarfc.com http://www.homestarfc.com/jarrettelliott

Sam Pearson Morgan	
  Stanley Financial	
  Advisor sam.pearson@morganstanley.com
http://www.morganstanleyfa.com/thewalkerpear
songroup

John Walker Morgan	
  Stanley Financial	
  Advisor john.c.walker.iv@ms.com
http://www.morganstanleyfa.com/thewalkerpear
songroup

Consulting

Matthew Cheek Hodges,	
  Harbin,	
  Newberry,	
  &	
  Tribble,	
  Inc.
Civil	
  /	
  Environmental	
  
Engineering	
  Design	
  &	
  Consulting mcheek@hhnt.com http://www.hhnt.com

Steve Farr Sino-­‐American	
  Consulting	
  Group

International	
  Consulting	
  in	
  the	
  
fields	
  of	
  	
  project	
  development	
  ,	
  
marketing	
  and	
  education Steve_farr@cox.net

Food/Culinary/Food	
  Service

Kevin McCauley Nummy	
  Buns/Chef	
  Kevin	
  McCauley Cooking	
  Classes chefkevinmccauley@gmail.com http://www.nummybuns.com

Gregg Raffield Wood	
  Fruitticher

Full	
  Line	
  Food	
  Service	
  
Distributor	
  Food	
  Service	
  
Distributor	
  (	
  8000+	
  items) graffield@woodfruitticher.com http://www.woodfruitticher.com

Art/Creative

Susan Causey Sweet	
  	
  Sue	
  Ceramics
hand-­‐made	
  pottery/	
  cottage	
  
industry susan.causey@fpdmacon.org http://www.sweetsueceramics@blogspot.com

Julie Dominy Southern	
  Florals	
  and	
  Drapes
Event	
  Florist,	
  Event	
  Decor	
  &	
  
Planning Info@southernfloralsanddrapes.com http://www.southernfloralsanddrapes.com

Sidney	
   Middlebrooks Sidney	
  Middlebrooks	
  Photography Photographer sidneymiddlebrooksphotography@gmail.comhttp://www.sidneymiddlebrooksphotography.com

Hope	
  Hahn Shields Wreaths	
  by	
  Hope,	
  LLC Hand-­‐made	
  wreaths Hopeh@cox.net https://m.facebook.com/WreathsbyHope/

Other

Taylor Adams Mid-­‐Georgia	
  Industrial	
  Sales Hardware	
  &	
  Industrial	
  Supply tadams@mgisales.com http://www.mgisales.com

Kristy Alvarez Arbonne	
  Independent	
  Consultant Beauty/Spa/Skincare kristy.alvarez@fpdmacon.org
http://www.arbonne.com/pws/KristyAlvarez/tabs
/home.aspx

Lisa Baker Your	
  Own	
  Genie,	
  LLC Concierge	
  Service Yourowngenie@mail.com



Lita Buher Steven	
  C.	
  Brewer,	
  CPA,	
  LLC
Accounting,	
  specializing	
  in	
  small	
  
businesses lita@sbrewercpa.com http://www.sbrewercpa.com

Adam	
  and	
  
Carlie Cochran ASP	
  -­‐	
  America's	
  Swimming	
  Pool	
  Company

Pool	
  Maintenance,	
  Service	
  and	
  
Renovation Macon@asppoolco.com http://www.ASPMacon.com

Stephen Cox Mox	
  Timber	
  of	
  Forsyth	
  INC Logger moxtimberco@bellsouth.net

Milton Heard Hart's	
  Mortuary	
  and	
  Hart's	
  Petuary Funeral	
  Home mheardiv@gmail.com http://www.hartsmort.com

Jack Justice Midstate	
  Material	
  Handling,	
  Inc.
Industrial	
  Equipment,	
  Industrial	
  
Maintenance jack@midstatemh.com http://www.midstatemh.com

Andrew Layton Andrew	
  Layton
Math	
  Tutor	
  -­‐	
  	
  College,	
  High	
  
School,	
  Middle	
  School,	
   andrewlaytongt@hotmail.com

Britt McCauley Mickey	
  World	
  Travel Travel britt@mickeyworldtravel.com http://www.mickeyworldtravel.com

Rick Mixon Interim	
  Healthcare	
  of	
  Central	
  Georgia
HomeCare	
  and	
  Medical	
  Staff	
  
Placement rmixon@interimhealthcare.com http://www.interimhealthcare.com/maconga

Jeff Neisler Central	
  Ga	
  Marina Marina cgmboats@gmail.com http://www.CentralGaMarina.com
Howard	
  and	
  
Debi Reed Howard's	
  Pawn	
  and	
  Jewelry,	
  Inc.

Sales	
  of	
  Firearms	
  and	
  Quality	
  
Jewelry,	
  Pawn	
  Shop hgreed@aol.com http://www.HowardsPawnMacon.com

David	
  and	
  
Martha Roddenberry Dogwatch	
  of	
  Central	
  Georgia

Hidden	
  Fence/	
  Pet	
  Containment	
  
/Pet	
  training	
  products dogwatchofcentga@yahoo.com http://www.dogwatchofcentralga.com

Matt	
  &	
  Mary	
  
Bennet Rose Techwood	
  Precision	
  Engineering Machine	
  Shop Info@TechwoodPrecision.com http://techwoodprecision.com/

Bob Veazey Grace	
  Community	
  Church	
  PCA PCA	
  Church	
  Plant gracechurchmacon@aol.com http://www.GraceChurchMacon.com

Pamela Woodell-­‐PattersonPamela	
  A	
  Woodell-­‐Patterson,	
  CPA,	
  PC Certified	
  Public	
  Accountant pwpcpa@aol.com


